
2016144 Eastern Province  TSA Series Week 1
GD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA050018
TSA050018

GAU
GAU

A1

[1] NADIA GOUWS

BYE

[1] Carlé  BOTHA

3

4

TSA050027
TSA050027

EP
EP

A2

LEILA NEL

BYE

Leane ENGELBRECHT

5

6

TSA051137
TSA051137

Winelands
Winelands

A3

[3] Janke VILJOEN

BYE

[3] Carli KRUGER

7

8

TSA050221

TSA050160

TSA050221

TSA050160

EP

WP

EP

WP

Chante MULDER

Hailey TROUP

Erin SLATER

Wilmien VOS 6-0, 6-0

9

10

TSA05445

TSA051303

TSA05445

TSA051303

FS

GN

FS

GN

Dulce LOPEZ DEL REY

Isabella BASSON

MariLouise VAN ZYL

Donna LE ROUX 6-2, 6-2

11

12
TSA050014
TSA050014

KZN
KZN

A6

BYE

[4] Elca ZULCH
[4] Anna  WISE

13

14

TSA071157

TSA051299

TSA071157

TSA051299

GC

GE

GC

GE

Amike BOTHA

Brooke VEENSTRA

Amelie VAN ZYL

Tayla WILMOT 7-5, 6-4

15

16
TSA060040
TSA060040

A8

BYE

[2] Kaitlyn RAMDUTH
[2] Anke  HEYNS

[1] BOTHA / GOUWS

ENGELBRECHT / NEL

6-4, 6-4

[3] KRUGER / VILJOEN

TROUP / VOS

6-2, 6-4

LOPEZ DEL REY / VAN ZYL

[4] WISE / ZULCH

6-2, 6-4

VEENSTRA / WILMOT

[2] HEYNS / RAMDUTH

6-2, 6-2

[1] BOTHA / GOUWS

[3] KRUGER / VILJOEN

6-3, 6-7(4), 10-8

[4] WISE / ZULCH

[2] HEYNS / RAMDUTH

6-3, 6-2

[1] BOTHA / GOUWS

[2] HEYNS / RAMDUTH

6-3, 6-2

[2] HEYNS / RAMDUTH
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